2021 Ninja' ZX"-6R ABS KRT Edition '2wasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers

(36041B~G) 92039—%

92075
36041E~G
=2z

92075A—
92039A

F2611

92154A

92075—=

92039—=y
39156—

%———92154

=——02200

56041B~D

Ref .Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 Ninja" ZX"-6R ABS KRT Edition

PARTS LIST
Side Covers

ITEM NAME

COVER-TAIL,RR (Ref # 36041)
COVER-TAIL,FR (Ref # 36041A)
COVER-TAIL,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36041D)
COVER-TAIL,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36041G)
PAD (Ref # 39156)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)
GROMMET,20X24X7.5 (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)
NUT (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

36041-0045
36041-0050

36041-0051-H8
36041-0052-H8

39156-0632
92009-1197
92015-1757
92039-0068
92039-1227
92071-0766
92075-10M
92075-1808
92154-0210
92154-1421
92200-1820
92210-0571

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N B NN BN OONDN DDEDNDN=S AR



