



# 2021 Ninja® ZX™-6R ABS KRT Edition

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Side Covers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-TAIL,RR (Ref # 36041)	36041-0045	1
COVER-TAIL,FR (Ref # 36041A)	36041-0050	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36041D)	36041-0051-H8	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36041G)	36041-0052-H8	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0632	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1197	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1227	2
GROMMET,20X24X7.5 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0766	2
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1011	6
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1808	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0210	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1421	2
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1820	4
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	2